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Name

Kopecny, Antonin
Kyjonka, Bretislav
Capka, Petr
Hulej, Marek
Klos, Lumir
Pétros, Hynek
HelStynova, Tereza
Kuchar, Karel
Novak, Lubos
Kapsa, Vladimir
Kristek, Miroslav
Ostérek , Radim
Videnka , Petr
Popov, Petr
Horak, Zbynék
Videnkova, Andrea
Danék, Filip
Sorkin, Roman
Halama, Petr
Rezék , Martin
Jelen, Jan
Spirek, Libor
Wozniak, Martin
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Points

119
127
110
107
101
117
106
98
95
89
90
100
95
75
90
50
62
102
89
61
87
35
60

Pen

20
10
40
30
30
50
40
60
60
60
60
80
80
110
90
190
190
140
110
220
90
320
160

Time

39.32
56.74
4417
50.83
50.58
73.94
74.94
57.06
60.54
67.31
69.80
63.12
49.73
43.57
44.91
51.55
55.52
56.34
57.70
60.73
61.29
79.59
94.71

Hit
Factor
2.5178
2.0620
1.5848
1.5149
1.4037
0.9061
0.8807
0.6660
0.5781
0.4308
0.4298
0.3169
0.3016
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
150.0000
122.8474
94.4148
90.2485
83.6275
53.9840
52.4686
39.6754
34.4425
25.6678
25.6056
18.8770
17.9698
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
81.90 %
62.94 %
60.17 %
55.75 %
35.99 %
34.98 %
26.45%
22.96 %
1711 %
17.07 %
12.58 %
11.98 %

0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %



